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Toorak College Race 2
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER KARL Simon (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -3.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KARL Simon (AUT) KARL Simon (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 15:39 15:55

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 156 SAYERS Ella D1G ALP 25.39 24.88 50.27

2 187 JACKSON Sophie D5G ALP 25.94 25.80 51.74 1.47

3 172 BLAMEY Jojo D3G ALP 26.72 27.04 53.76 3.49

4 161 WISE Martha D2G ALP 26.55 27.51 54.06 3.79

5 158 WISE Harriet D1G ALP 28.38 28.15 56.53 6.26

6 168 BYRNE Laura D3G ALP 28.79 28.39 57.18 6.91

7 160 BOLITHO Mia D2G ALP 29.02 28.27 57.29 7.02

8 151 STOCKER Molly D1G ALP 28.18 30.02 58.20 7.93

9 166 WARNER Zoe D3G ALP 29.46 28.84 58.30 8.03

10 173 WISE Audrey D4G ALP 28.90 29.99 58.89 8.62

11 159 GAMON Corinne D1G ALP 30.11 28.94 59.05 8.78

12 162 HARMAN Sophie D2G ALP 30.18 29.68 59.86 9.59

13 157 HARPER Chloe D1G ALP 30.48 29.61 1:00.09 9.82

14 167 MENZIES Tess D3G ALP 29.85 30.78 1:00.63 10.36

15 169 MENZIES Emma D3G ALP 30.79 31.29 1:02.08 11.81

16 185 GARDENER Deb D5G ALP 32.00 30.55 1:02.55 12.28

17 188 HOSKING Sarah D5G ALP 31.18 31.60 1:02.78 12.51

18 178 WILSON Chilli D4G ALP 30.95 33.88 1:04.83 14.56

18 170 BACON Annabelle D3G ALP 31.51 33.32 1:04.83 14.56

20 174 WISE Camilla D4G ALP 32.22 32.96 1:05.18 14.91

21 164 CAMERON Phoebe D2G ALP 31.65 34.00 1:05.65 15.38

22 152 MELDRUM Millie D1G ALP 33.70 35.03 1:08.73 18.46

23 179 HINES Jemima D4G ALP 37.12 31.62 1:08.74 18.47

24 176 HANCOCK Zuri D4G ALP 35.08 36.14 1:11.22 20.95

25 177 DIXON Lola D4G ALP 47.38 44.24 1:31.62 41.35

26 183 PARSONS Winter D5G ALP 49.23 47.98 1:37.21 46.94

27 155 TRANTER Lucy D1G ALP 50.67 47.69 1:38.36 48.09

28 154 MCCOMB Madeleine D1G ALP 43.63 55.57 1:39.20 48.93
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER KARL Simon (AUT)
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CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -3.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KARL Simon (AUT) KARL Simon (AUT)
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

Did Not Start - Run 1 (11)

153 MOYNIHAN Tara D1G ALP DNS DNS

163 GOLDING Grace D2G ALP DNS DNS

165 TRANTER Katie D2G ALP DNS DNS

171 JOHNSTONE Ruby D3G ALP DNS DNS

175 GOLDING Stella D4G ALP DNS DNS

180 CAMERON Olivia D4G ALP DNS DNS

181 BRAMALL Tilly D5G ALP DNS DNS

182 JOHNSTONE Mimi D5G ALP DNS DNS

184 PARSONS Beatrice D5G ALP DNS DNS

186 WHITWORTH Saasha D5G ALP DNS DNS

189 HOSKING Jess D5G ALP DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (11)

153 MOYNIHAN Tara D1G ALP DNS DNS

163 GOLDING Grace D2G ALP DNS DNS

165 TRANTER Katie D2G ALP DNS DNS

171 JOHNSTONE Ruby D3G ALP DNS DNS

175 GOLDING Stella D4G ALP DNS DNS

180 CAMERON Olivia D4G ALP DNS DNS

181 BRAMALL Tilly D5G ALP DNS DNS

182 JOHNSTONE Mimi D5G ALP DNS DNS

184 PARSONS Beatrice D5G ALP DNS DNS

186 WHITWORTH Saasha D5G ALP DNS DNS

189 HOSKING Jess D5G ALP DNS DNS
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER KARL Simon (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -3.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KARL Simon (AUT) KARL Simon (AUT)
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 5 Girls Alpine  

1 187 JACKSON Sophie 25.94 25.80 51.74

2 185 GARDENER Deb 32.00 30.55 1:02.55 10.81

3 188 HOSKING Sarah 31.18 31.60 1:02.78 11.04

4 183 PARSONS Winter 49.23 47.98 1:37.21 45.47

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

181 BRAMALL Tilly DNS DNS

182 JOHNSTONE Mimi DNS DNS

184 PARSONS Beatrice DNS DNS

186 WHITWORTH Saasha DNS DNS

189 HOSKING Jess DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

181 BRAMALL Tilly DNS DNS

182 JOHNSTONE Mimi DNS DNS

184 PARSONS Beatrice DNS DNS

186 WHITWORTH Saasha DNS DNS

189 HOSKING Jess DNS DNS

  Division 4 Girls Alpine  

1 173 WISE Audrey 28.90 29.99 58.89

2 178 WILSON Chilli 30.95 33.88 1:04.83 5.94

3 174 WISE Camilla 32.22 32.96 1:05.18 6.29
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER KARL Simon (AUT)
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1st RUN 2nd RUN
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KARL Simon (AUT) KARL Simon (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
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DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 15:39 15:55
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

4 179 HINES Jemima 37.12 31.62 1:08.74 9.85

5 176 HANCOCK Zuri 35.08 36.14 1:11.22 12.33

6 177 DIXON Lola 47.38 44.24 1:31.62 32.73

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

175 GOLDING Stella DNS DNS

180 CAMERON Olivia DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

175 GOLDING Stella DNS DNS

180 CAMERON Olivia DNS DNS

  Division 3 Girls Alpine  

1 172 BLAMEY Jojo 26.72 27.04 53.76

2 168 BYRNE Laura 28.79 28.39 57.18 3.42

3 166 WARNER Zoe 29.46 28.84 58.30 4.54

4 167 MENZIES Tess 29.85 30.78 1:00.63 6.87

5 169 MENZIES Emma 30.79 31.29 1:02.08 8.32

6 170 BACON Annabelle 31.51 33.32 1:04.83 11.07

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

171 JOHNSTONE Ruby DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

171 JOHNSTONE Ruby DNS DNS

  Division 2 Girls Alpine  

1 161 WISE Martha 26.55 27.51 54.06

2 160 BOLITHO Mia 29.02 28.27 57.29 3.23

3 162 HARMAN Sophie 30.18 29.68 59.86 5.80

4 164 CAMERON Phoebe 31.65 34.00 1:05.65 11.59

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

163 GOLDING Grace DNS DNS

165 TRANTER Katie DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

163 GOLDING Grace DNS DNS

165 TRANTER Katie DNS DNS

  Division 1 Girls Alpine  

1 156 SAYERS Ella 25.39 24.88 50.27

2 158 WISE Harriet 28.38 28.15 56.53 6.26



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY
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STARTER KARL Simon (AUT)
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COURSESETTER
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KARL Simon (AUT) KARL Simon (AUT)
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

3 151 STOCKER Molly 28.18 30.02 58.20 7.93

4 159 GAMON Corinne 30.11 28.94 59.05 8.78

5 157 HARPER Chloe 30.48 29.61 1:00.09 9.82

6 152 MELDRUM Millie 33.70 35.03 1:08.73 18.46

7 155 TRANTER Lucy 50.67 47.69 1:38.36 48.09

8 154 MCCOMB Madeleine 43.63 55.57 1:39.20 48.93

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

153 MOYNIHAN Tara DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

153 MOYNIHAN Tara DNS DNS


